
MENU

WAFFLES ICE CREAM 

DONUTS 

BANOFFLES

DONUT TRAY

8.50

BISCOFF WAFFLE 

SNICKERS WAFFLE 

MAPLE BACON BANANA 

WAFFLE , SCOOP CARAMEL ICE CREAM ,
FRESH BANANA , BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE ,
WHIPPED CREAM 

WAFFLE , SCOOP CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM ,
CARAMEL SAUCE , CHOCOLATE SAUCE ,
WHIPPED CREAM , NUTS , SNICKER PIECES 

WAFFLE , SCOOP FRENCH VANILLA ICE
CREAM , BISCOFF SAUCE , BISCOFF COOKIE
CRUMBS , WHIPPED CREAM  

WAFFLE , SCOOP VANILLA ICE CREAM ,
GRILLED SMOKEY BACON , GRILLED BANANA ,
MAPLE SAUCE , WHIPPED CREAM

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

SUNDAE 

REAL FRUIT ICE CREAM 

ROLLED ICE CREAM 

SCOOP OF ICE CREAM , SAUCE , WHIPPED
CREAM , NUTS OR SPRINKLES 

VANIILA ICE CREAM WITH REAL FRUIT

SINGLE SCOOP WAFFLE CONE 

7.50

5.00

8.00

7.00

BUILD YOUR OWN 
WAFFLE , SCOOP ICE CREAM OF CHOICE ,
SAUCE OF CHOICE , WHIPPED CREAM ,
NUTS OR SPRINKLES

YOGHURT ICE CREAM WITH REAL FRUIT 

13.00

6 MINI DONUTS , WHIPPED CREAM , SAUCE
NUTS OR SPRINKLES 

EXTRA SCOOP 
3.50

9 MINI DONUTS , WHIPPED CREAM , SAUCE
NUTS OR SPRINKLES 

12 MINI DONUTS , WHIPPED CREAM ,
SAUCE , NUTS OR SPRINKLES 

11.50

14.50

CHOCOLATE , CARAMEL , STRAWBERRY ,
WILDBERRY , PASSIONFRUIT 

DONUTS SAUCES

BANANA , BLUEBERRY , MANGO ,
STRAWBERRY , MIXED BERRY 


